
essentials

Cole-Parmer
625 East Bunker Ct., Vernon Hills, IL 60061
1.800.323.4340 · 1.847.549.7600
coleparmer.com

essentials
an antylia scientific company

FOOD DECLARATION

Catalogue No 

06287-04

06287-05

06287-06

06287-07

06287-08

06287-09

Product Name

Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 120 mm

Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 150 mm

Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 180 mm

Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 210 mm

Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 250 mm

Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 300 mm

The spatulas in the attached list conform with  Regulation (EC) 1935/2004, Regulation (EC) 2023/2006 and

if applicable Regulation (EU) 10/2011.

For the evaluation of compliance with this Directive, the following standards were applied:

Applied Directives:

(EC) 2023/2006

(EC) 1935/2004

(EC) 10/2011

: Commission Regulation

: Food Contact Materials - Regulation

: Commission Regulation


