

FOOD DECLARATION

The spatulas in the attached list conform with Regulation (EC) 1935/2004, Regulation (EC) 2023/2006 and if applicable Regulation (EU) 10/2011.

For the evaluation of compliance with this Directive, the following standards were applied:

Catalogue No	Product Name
06287-04	Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 120 mm
06287-05	Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 150 mm
06287-06	Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 180 mm
06287-07	Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 210 mm
06287-08	Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 250 mm
06287-09	Spatula Macro Spoon, SS, 300 mm

Applied Directives:

(EC) 2023/2006 : Commission Regulation

(EC) 1935/2004 : Food Contact Materials - Regulation

(EC) 10/2011 : Commission Regulation

